| VII. ETAPA | PRAHA | HORNi MECHOLUPY | BYTOVY DUMB | 1PP | Rezidence
Golf Hostivar
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| VII. ETAPA | PRAHA | HORNi MECHOLUPY | BYTOVY DUMB | 1.NP |

Byt: B1.01 Byt: B1.02 Byt: B1.03 Byt: B1.04
Dispozice: 3+KK Dispozice: 2+KK Dispozice: 2+KK Dispozice: 2+KK
PPOP: 78,1 m? PPOP: 66,8 m?

Predzahradka: 217,3 m? Predzahradka: 53,6 m? Predzahradka: 53,6 m?

|
|

PPOP: 58,8 m? ‘ PPOP: 58,6 m?
‘ Predzahradka: 202,9 m?
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| VII. ETAPA | PRAHA | HORNi MECHOLUPY | BYTOVY DUMB | 2.NP |

Byt: B2.01
Dispozice: 3+KK
PPOP: 78,1 m?
Terasa: 455 m?

Byt:
Dispozice:
PPOP:
Terasa:

B2.02
2+KK
58,8 m?
159 m?

Byt:
Dispozice:
PPOP:
Terasa:

B2.03
2+KK
58,6 m?
159 m?

Byt:
Dispozice:
PPOP:
Terasa:

B2.04
3+KK
78,1 m?
455 m?
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| VII. ETAPA | PRAHA | HORNi MECHOLUPY | BYTOVY DUMB | 3.NP | Rezidence
Golf Hostivar

Byt: B3.01 Byt: B3.02 Byt: B3.03 Byt: B3.04
Dispozice: 3+KK Dispozice: 2+KK Dispozice: 2+KK Dispozice: 3+KK
PPOP: 776 m? PPOP: 58,4 m? PPOP: 58,5 m?2 PPOP: 77,6 m?
Terasa: 455 m? Terasa: 159 m? Terasa: 159 m? Terasa: 455 m?
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| VII. ETAPA | PRAHA | HORNi MECHOLUPY | BYTOVY DUMB | 4.NP |

Byt: B4.01
Dispozice: 3+KK
PPOP: 77,6 m?
Terasa: 455 m?

Byt: B4.02 Byt:
Dispozice: 2+KK Dispozice:
PPOP: 58,4 m? PPOP:
Terasa: 159 m? Terasa:

B4.03
2+KK
58,5 m?
159 m?

Byt:
Dispozice:
PPOP:
Terasa:

B4.04
3+KK
77,6 m?
455 m?

Rezidence
Golf Hostivar
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| VI. ETAPA | PRAHA | HORNi MECHOLUPY | BYTOVY DUMB | 5.NP | Rezidence
Golf Hostivar

Byt: B5.01 Byt: B5.02
Dispozice: 3+KK Dispozice: 3+KK
PPOP: 108,7 m? PPOP: 108,7 m?
Terasa: 97,0 m? Terasa: 97,0 m?
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